

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Churchill Heights - Phase III

City Project Number 53B 1977

1/2

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
36" RCP	486	LF	53.00	25758.00
Engineering @ 10%				2575.80
Total Cost	486		58.30	28333.80
27" RCP	56	LF	39.00	2184.00
Engineering @ 10%				218.40
Total Cost	56		42.90	2402.40
24" RCP	383	LF	36.00	13788.00
Engineering @ 10%				1378.80
Total Cost	383		39.60	15166.80
21" RCP	107	LF	34.00	3638.00
Engineering @ 10%				363.80
Total Cost	107		37.40	4001.80
15" RCP	52	LF	27.00	1404.00
Engineering @ 10%				140.40
Total Cost	52		29.70	1544.40
12" RCP	50	LF	26.00	1300.00
Engineering @ 10%				130.00
Total Cost	50		28.60	1430.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>52879.20</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
 Date: 1/19/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Churchill Heights - Phase III

City Project Number 535 1977

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"4" Inlets	10	ea	850.00	8500.00
Engineering @ 10%				850.00
Total Cost	10		935.00	9350.00
5'x5' Manhole	2	ea	4500.00	9000.00
Engineering @ 10%				900.00
Total Cost	2		4950.00	9900.00
4'x4' Manhole	2	ea	3750.00	7500.00
Engineering @ 10%				750.00
Total Cost	2		4125.00	8250.00
3'x3' Manhole	3	ea	1900.00	5700.00
Engineering @ 10%				570.00
Total Cost	3		2090.00	6270.00
36" Endwall w/gate	1	ea	1800.00	1800.00
Engineering @ 10%				180.00
Total Cost	1		1980.00	1980.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>35750.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/19/05